



FIA FIA E-RALLY  
REGULARITY CUP



2020

# ECO RALLYE

## COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

CASTELLÓN 13, 14 Y 15 DE NOVIEMBRE · WWW.ECORALLYECV.COM



AVANE\_STUDIO



@EcoRallyeCV



# Calibración



# 7º ECO Rallye Comunitat Valenciana



Park Ferme



Calibration

DISTANCE		DIRECTION	INFORMATION	to TC
TOTAL	PARTIAL			
0,000	0,000		Avda. de Vila-Real N 39°59'13" W 00°02'52"	  4,270
0,190	0,190			Avda. de Vila-Real  4,080
0,790	0,600		Avda. de Barcelona	3,480
1,050	0,260			Avda. de Barcelona  3,220
1,490	0,440			Avda. del Riu Sec  2,780

7º ECO Rallye Comunitat Valenciana



Park Ferme



Calibration

DISTANCE		DIRECTION	INFORMATION	to TC
TOTAL	PARTIAL			
2,110	0,620	6	   Avda. del Riu Sec 	2,160
2,670	0,560	7	   Ronda Circunvalación 	1,600
2,770	!!!	8	  camí de la Plana 	1,500
3,640	0,870	9	   Avda. Mare de Deu 	0,630
4,040	0,400	10	  Camino Caminás	0,230

7º ECO Rallye Comunitat Valenciana



Park Ferme



Calibration

DISTANCE		DIRECTION	INFORMATION	to TC
TOTAL	PARTIAL			
4,120	0,080		Parking Basílica 	0,150
4,160	0,040		Parking Basílica	0,110
4,270	0,110		Parking Basílica N 39°59'52" W 00°01'13"  Start Calibration	0,000

7º ECO Rallye Comunitat Valenciana



Calibration



Park Ferme

DISTANCE		DIRECTION	INFORMATION	to TC
TOTAL	PARTIAL			
0,000	0,000		<p>Parking Basílica                      N 39°59'52"                      W 00°01'13"</p> <p>Start Calibration</p>	
0,1..			<p>Cami d'en Riera</p>	
1,3..				
1,3..	!!!			
1,4..				

7<sup>o</sup> ECO Rallye Comunitat Valenciana



Calibration



Park Ferme

DISTANCE		DIRECTION		INFORMATION	to TC
TOTAL	PARTIAL				
1,4..		6			
2,2..		7			
2,4..	!!!	8		Via Pecuaría  	
2,9..		9		camí de la Travessera  	
3,9..		10		 camí de la Travessera	

7º ECO Rallye Comunitat Valenciana



Calibration



Park Ferme

DISTANCE		DIRECTION	INFORMATION	to TC
TOTAL	PARTIAL			
4,6..			<p>camino Caminás</p>	
5,317			<p>camino Caminás</p> <p>N 40°00'29" W 00°01'17"</p> <p>VIA PECUARIA</p> <p>Finish Calibration</p>	
5,350			<p>camino Caminás</p>	
6,520			<p>Avda. del Riu Sec</p>	
7,130			<p>Avda. del Riu Sec</p>	



7º ECO Rallye Comunitat Valenciana



Calibration



Park Ferme

DISTANCE		DIRECTION	INFORMATION	to TC
TOTAL	PARTIAL			
7,740	!!!		Avda. Barcelona 	
8,160			Avda. Barcelona 	
8,840			Park Ferme N 39°59'13" W 00°02'52"	

